To: 407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com 08/20/24 09:52 AM Page 1 of 2

Your address here

From: "Barbaro, Nicole"



DATE:	Aug. 20, 2024
ATTN:	407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com
FROM:	"Barbaro, Nicole"
SUBJECT:	82024 - 2225 S. 13th St.pdf

Note:

Fax Server Powered by **STREEM CENTER**TM

Opt-Out: Not Defined

To: 407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com 08/20/24 09:52 AM Page 2 of 2 From: "Barbaro, Nicole"

Philadelphia Gas Works



PGW Credit and Collections Department

Phone: (215) 978-1053 Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

Statement of Confidentiality disclosure by any other entity return the original transmissio	or person is strictly prohibited	. If you have recei					
A. TITLE AGENCY/L	AW FIRM INFORM	ATIONITIE		SSECIE	NONLY)		
Authorization: By submitting and account information for the							
		-		8/20/2024	ge true, correct and cor	mpiete.	
Title/Lawyer Agency File #:		Date	e of Settlement::	0/20/2024		_	
Law Firm/Title Agency: Stellar in							
Telephone #: (302) 261-9069		imile #: <u>(</u> 407) 210-3113 ail:					
Property Information (Please provide							
Address: 2225 S 13th St. Owner(s): Cuce Salvatore			PGW Ac	ount #(s):		<u> </u>	
Owner(s): Ouce Galvatore							
Please Check All Applicable Boxes	<u>:</u>						
Purpose: Sale Refinal	nce Foreclosure						
Type: Commercial Rental	☐ Mixed Use Rental ☐ Residen	tial Rental 🔲 Owne	er Occupied 🔲 U	nknown			
If Sheriff Sale, Defendant Name:		Bookiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii					
			File Date:				
	<u></u>						
Judgment/Lien							
oudginerial ion	Dooner #:		1 110 Date				
. PGW ONLY							
No Record of Account-(i) V Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#:	eter#: Meter Reading:eter#: Meter Reading:		Date: Date			Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	
LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	perty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt	}			■ LCP NON-COOPERAT	IVE	
List Of All Debt Account#:	Customer of Record:	Start Date:	End Date:	Amount:	Paid Through Date:	Amount Due:	
Non chargeable							
account							
45554711							
Judgment/Lien	Docket #:		File Date:		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:		
Judgment/Lien ————					\$ 0.00		
_							
Judgment/Lien ————	Docket #:		File Date:				
ATTURE COMPANY	LAW FIRMIPAYMI	DANDINGIRU	CHONS				
	ne "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" a his form. Forward with paym		80	0 W. Montg Philade	llection Department omery Avenue, 3 rd f Iphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments		
FAILURE TO RE	TURN THIS FORM ALO	NG WITH YOU PROCESSING		MAY RESU	J	RINCORRECT	
The "Paid Through Date" list the owner is terminating s	service as of the settlement	date,					
please provide the owner's	mailing address for the fina	ı DIII.	-				

DATE: **8/20/2024**

PREPARED BY: NB

Opt-Out: Not Defined

_____ PAGE ____OF___